7e Meeting Moitié-Moitié

Bulle, 14. - 15.2.2026

Epreuve 20
15.02.2026 - 10:55

Messieurs, 200m 4 nages

Cat. générale
Liste inscriptions
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GEIDEL Henri

DOS SANTOS Fabio
VERMOT Tim
SAUBERLI Vincent
MOLINIER Yannick
PANONE Oséré
HELBLING Julian
MACEDO Diogo
KELLER Noe
MESQUITA MENDES Tomas
WIDMER Niels
RADAELLI Damian
DUVAL William
KOZLOV Mark
CAMENZIND Erik
REDZIC Ahmed
MUMINOQVIC Adnan
BONJOUR Nathan
NGUYEN-NGOC Tuan
HELBLING Oliver
PERRET Lenny
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Startgemeinschaft Berner Oberland

Sporting Bulle Natation
Sporting Bulle Natation
Schwimmklub Region Murten
Lausanne Aquatique
Schwimmklub Region Murten
Fribourg Natation 1925
Sporting Bulle Natation
Fribourg Natation 1925
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation

Fribourg Natation 1925
Renens-Natation
Renens-Natation
Schwimmklub Thun

Payerne Natation
Renens-Natation
Vevey-Natation
Renens-Natation

Fribourg Natation 1925
Red-Fish Neuchéatel

2:22.69
2:24.96
2:39.31
2:39.39
2:40.00
2:45.00
2:49.52
2:52.70
2:53.34
2:53.98
2:57.09
3:05.39
3:06.38
3:08.40
3:14.44
3:19.73
3:20.11
3:34.12

3:38.66

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sporting Bulle Natation
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