



Epreuve 20
15.02.2026 - 10:55

Messieurs, 200m 4 nages

Cat. générale
Liste inscriptions

AN

1	GEIDEL Henri	10	Startgemeinschaft Berner Oberland	2:22.69
2	DOS SANTOS Fabio	10	Sporting Bulle Natation	2:24.96
3	VERMOT Tim	10	Sporting Bulle Natation	2:39.31
4	SÄUBERLI Vincent	10	Schwimmklub Region Murten	2:39.39
5	MOLINIER Yannick	73	Lausanne Aquatique	2:40.00
6	PANONE Oséré	09	Schwimmklub Region Murten	2:45.00
7	HELBLING Julian	14	Fribourg Natation 1925	2:49.52
8	MACEDO Diogo	11	Sporting Bulle Natation	2:52.70
9	KELLER Noè	12	Fribourg Natation 1925	2:53.34
10	MESQUITA MENDES Tomás	13	Renens-Natation	2:53.98
11	WIDMER Niels	13	Renens-Natation	2:57.09
12	RADAELLI Damian	13	Fribourg Natation 1925	3:05.39
13	DUVAL William	14	Renens-Natation	3:06.38
14	KOZLOV Mark	13	Renens-Natation	3:08.40
15	CAMENZIND Erik	13	Schwimmklub Thun	3:14.44
16	REDZIC Ahmed	96	Payerne Natation	3:19.73
17	MUMINOVIC Adnan	14	Renens-Natation	3:20.11
18	BONJOUR Nathan	14	Vevey-Natation	3:34.12
19	NGUYEN-NGOC Tuan	13	Renens-Natation	NT
20	HELBLING Oliver	16	Fribourg Natation 1925	NT
forf.déc.	PERRET Lenny	15	Red-Fish Neuchâtel	3:38.66